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BRUSSELS

Sl 2025 GGPoker Online Season 26

Rank Player Score

Rank Pseudo Points

2 Ponizz 2.780

4 QueenLuna 2.164

6 LeJavaPote 1.741

8 TomLocke 1.383

10 Mr-PinPin 1.119

12 Thi@r 1.062

14 Msh3630 1.035

16 | Sous_L_oce@n 954

18 Bruxhell 885

20 druzz 869

22 DrDuck_bxl 754

24 XaverDupeng 654

26 mazout123 622
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awe-G92

Fab2as

P4961-1279

SoSickRiver

cazam76

bobje

Sniper PCDCI[VL]

Vincewinss

Mister Busto

PEPE ONE

Dracula 666

GTO!IPRO

Sinned_009

Rolfieboy

loloarr

Patlaak

norahpoker

597

570

559

505

469

434

371

361

345

330

309

294

270

256

247

236

231

page 2 of 4



62

64

66

68

70

12
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Guy Baete

0z2706

Maurice Lesse

Neophyzer

ChristOphe

CJBartl972

LaRafleuse

ArleyQueenAce

Vzzysrfmv

EVeryDay7

Upanddownpok

MVtrade

Franfreluchke

Gican

bravo CDJ

4RingsDude

BxL1140
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218

200

184
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163
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147

144

136

130

126

117
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111

110
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dhe9677

fOkuz

Samah Nomy

H3LLMUND

Kivala

bilelfhs
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100

100
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